
Walkabout Area Date Meet Time Name Office Email

Armley 1 Clyde Court and Grange 04/04/2012 Clyde Grange Resident 
Housing Office 2:00 PM Melvyn Prior Armley Melvyn.Prior@wnwhl.org.uk

Armley 2 Wortley Towers And 
Wortley Heights 11/04/2012 Clyde Grange Resident 

Housing Office 2:00 PM Melvyn Prior Armley Melvyn.Prior@wnwhl.org.uk

Armley 10 Top Wyther Estate 19/04/2012 Wyther House 10:00 AM Mohammed Amin-
Daji Armley Mohammed.Amin-

Daji@wnwhl.org.uk

Armley 11 Poplars High Rise 03/04/2012 Poplar Mount Car Park 10:00 AM Simon Bannister Armley Simon.Bannister@wnwhl.org.uk

Armley 12 Poplars estate 10/04/2012 Junction Poplar Way / Poplar 
Croft 10:00 AM Simon Bannister Armley Simon.Bannister@wnwhl.org.uk

Armley 14 Abbotts 17/04/2012 Outside Westerley Croft 10:00 Simon Bannister Armley Simon.Bannister@wnwhl.org.uk

Armley 15 Fearnleys 24/04/2012 Cross Grasmere Community 
Centre 10:00 Simon Bannister Armley Simon.Bannister@wnwhl.org.uk

Bramley 11 Ganners, St Catherines, 
Wellingtons 11/04/2012 Shops at Ganners Hill 10:00 AM Amreen Hanif Bramley Amreen.Hanif@wnwhl.org.uk

Bramley 9 Ashlea Court, Gate, 
Green, Bell Lane, Bellmount Close, 
Green, Place, Bell Road, Broad 
Lane, Leeds and Bradford Road, 
Newlay Lane, Upper Town Street, 
Wesley Terrace, Westover Close, 
Green

18/04/2012 Outside Ashlea Court 10:00 AM Amreen Hanif Bramley Amreen.Hanif@wnwhl.org.uk

Bramley 10 Broadleas 25/04/2012 Bus Stop at Junction of 
Broadlea Crescent and Place 10:00 AM Amreen Hanif Bramley Amreen.Hanif@wnwhl.org.uk

Kirkstall 12 Ghyll Road, 
Queenswood Close 10/04/2012 Post Box on Woodbridge 

Crescent 09:30 Keri Shepherd Kirkstall Keri.Shepherd@wnwhl.org.uk

Kirkstall 19 Ireland Crescent, 
Tinshills estate 03/04/2012 Outside 2-12 Tinshill Mount 10:00AM Sarah Boswell Kirkstall Sarah.Boswell@wnwhl.org.uk

Kirkstall 20 Kepstorns, Silk Mills 
estate 11/04/2012 Outside St. Vincents on Silk 

Mill Drive 10:00AM Sarah Boswell Kirkstall Sarah.Boswell@wnwhl.org.uk
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Kirkstall 18 Bedfords estate, Haigh 
Wood Road, Holly Avenue, 
Woodnooks estate

18/04/2012 Outside St. Vincents on Silk 
Mill Drive 10:00AM Sarah Boswell Kirkstall Sarah.Boswell@wnwhl.org.uk

Little London 1 Oatland Tower 
Blocks 12/04/2012 Little London Housing Office 10:00 AM Elaine Simpson Little 

London Elaine.Simpson@wnwhl.org.uk

Pudsey Area 15 Farsley 
Miscellaneous 03/04/2012 Farfield Avenue Shops 10:00 Brian Burton Pudsey Brian.Burton@wnwhl.org.uk

Pudsey Area 14 Farsley Flats 11/04/2012 Marsden Court 10:00 Brian Burton Pudsey Brian.Burton@wnwhl.org.uk
Sheltered Dawsons Corner 17/04/2012 Pudsey Town Hall 10:00 Brian Burton Pudsey Brian.Burton@wnwhl.org.uk
Pudsey Area 13 Calverley / Rodley 24/04/2012 Brookleigh 10:00 Brian Burton Pudsey Brian.Burton@wnwhl.org.uk
Pudsey Area 3 Clifton Court, 
Victorias, Highfields, Standales, 
Westdales

18/04/2012 Mt Tabor Street entrance 09:30 Paul Wood Pudsey Paul.1.Wood@wnwhl.org.uk

Pudsey Area 8 Littlemoor Crescent, 
Littlemoor Gardens, Fartown 19/04/2012 Top Littlemoor Crescent 10:00 Paula Senior Pudsey Paula.Senior@wnwhl.org.uk
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